©2020 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
ARTESYN
AVO200 SERIES
200 Watt 1/8th Brick DC/DC Converter
Total Power:
200 W
(12 V @ 16.7 A)
(5 V @ 40 A)

Remote sense Sense connections proivided
Switching Frequency 150 Khz
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model number Input voltage Output voltage set point Output current Efficiency
AVO200-48S05B-6L 36-75 Vdc 5 V / 40 A 40 A 94.5%
AVO200-48S05-6L 36-75 Vdc 5 V / 40 A 40 A 94.5%
AVO200-48S05PB-6L 36-75 Vdc 5 V / 40 A 40 A 94.5%
AVO200-48S12B-4L 36-75 Vdc 12 V / 17 A 16.7 A 94.0%
AVO200-48S12B-6L 36-75 Vdc 12 V / 17 A 16.7 A 94.0%
AVO200-48S12-6L 36-75 Vdc 12 V / 17 A 16.7 A 94.0%
Default = Negative remote control
P   = Positive remote control
B   = Baseplate
-6  = 3.8 mm pin length